Study Plan

001211
001222
001237
001281

213130
214111
222102

001201

001212
001272

213102

214112
222101

Bachelor of Accounting Program (Year 2016)

Year 1

First Semester

Fundamental English
Language, Society and Culture
Life Skills

Sports and Exercises
(Non-Credit)

Principles of Marketing
Microeconomics |

Business and Professional Law

Total

Year 1

Second Semester

Thai Language Skills
Developmental English
Introduction to Computer
Information Science

Principles of Management and
Organizational Behavior
Macroeconomics |

Principles of Accounting

Total

18 credits

3(2-2-5)
3(2-2-5)
3(2-2-5)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)
3(2-2-5)

18 credits



001213
001221

001273
222201
222203
808110

XXXXXX

001235
205201

213242

213342
222202
222204
222205

Year 2

First Semester

English for Academic Purposes
Information Science for Study

and Research

Mathematics and Statistics in Everyday life
Intermediate Accounting |

Taxation 1

Business Finance

Free Elective |

Total

Year 2
Second Semester

Politics, Economy and Society
Communicative English for
Academic Analysis
Quantitative Analysis and
Business Statistics

Management Information System
Intermediate Accounting I
Taxation |l

Cost Accounting

Total

3(2-2-5)
3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)
3(2-2-5)
3(3-0-6)
3(3-0-6)

3(X-X-X)

21 credits

3(2-2-5)
1(0-2-1)

3(2-2-5)
3(2-2-5)
3(2-2-5)
3(3-0-6)

3(2-2-5)

19 credits



205371
213371
222301
222305
222306
222XXX

XXXXXX

205472

222302
222303

222304
222XxX
222XxX

Year 3

First Semester

Business English |

Introduction to Operations Management
Cost Management

Internal Audit and Internal Control
Accounting Information Systems
Elective |

Free Elective |l

Total

Year 3

Second Semester

Business English |l
Auditing

Software for Accounting
Advanced Accounting |
Elective Il

Elective Il

Total

21 credits

3(3-0-6)
3(3-0-6)
3(2-2-5)
3(2-2-5)
3(X-x-x)

3(x-%-x)

18 credits



213305
213308
222401
222402
222XXX
222XxX

222491

222492

222493

Year 4

First Semester

Business Strategies

Business Research

Advanced Accounting I
Financial Reporting and Analysis
Elective IV

Elective V

Total

Year 4

Second Semester

Professional Training

or

Co-operative Education
or

Undergraduate Thesis

Total

3(3-0-6)
3(2-2-5)
3(2-2-5)
3(3-0-6)
3(X-x-x)

3(x-X-X)

18 credits

6 credits

6 credits

6 credits

6 credits



