Bachelor of Accounting Program (Year 2016)

Study Plan

Year 1 First Semester

001211	Fundamental English	3(2-2-5)
001222	Language, Society and Culture	3(2-2-5)
001237	Life Skills	3(2-2-5)
001281	Sports and Exercises	1(0-2-1)
	(Non-Credit)	
213130	Principles of Marketing	3(3-0-6)
214111	Microeconomics I	3(3-0-6)
222102	Business and Professional Law	3(3-0-6)
	Total	18 credits

Year 1 Second Semester

001201	Thai Language Skills	3(2-2-5)
001212	Developmental English	3(2-2-5)
001272	Introduction to Computer	3(2-2-5)
	Information Science	
213102	Principles of Management and	3(3-0-6)
	Organizational Behavior	
214112	Macroeconomics I	3(3-0-6)
222101	Principles of Accounting	3(2-2-5)

Total 18 credits

Year 2 First Semester

001213	English for Academic Purposes	3(2-2-5)
001221	Information Science for Study	3(2-2-5)
	and Research	
001273	Mathematics and Statistics in Everyday life	3(2-2-5)
222201	Intermediate Accounting I	3(2-2-5)
222203	Taxation 1	3(3-0-6)
808110	Business Finance	3(3-0-6)
XXXXXX	Free Elective I	3(x-x-x)

Total 21 credits

Year 2 Second Semester

001235	Politics, Economy and Society	3(2-2-5)
205201	Communicative English for	1(0-2-1)
	Academic Analysis	
213242	Quantitative Analysis and	3(2-2-5)
	Business Statistics	
213342	Management Information System	3(2-2-5)
222202	Intermediate Accounting II	3(2-2-5)
222204	Taxation II	3(3-0-6)
222205	Cost Accounting	3(2-2-5)

Total 19 credits

Year 3 First Semester

205371	Business English I	3(3-0-6)
213371	Introduction to Operations Management	3(2-2-5)
222301	Cost Management	3(2-2-5)
222305	Internal Audit and Internal Control	3(3-0-6)
222306	Accounting Information Systems	3(2-2-5)
222xxx	Elective I	3(x-x-x)
XXXXXX	Free Elective II	3(x-x-x)

Total 21 credits

Year 3 Second Semester

205472	Business English II	3(3-0-6)
222302	Auditing	3(3-0-6)
222303	Software for Accounting	3(2-2-5)
222304	Advanced Accounting I	3(2-2-5)
222xxx	Elective II	3(x-x-x)
222xxx	Elective III	3(x-x-x)

Total 18 credits

Year 4
First Semester

213305	Business Strategies	3(3-0-6)
213308	Business Research	3(2-2-5)
222401	Advanced Accounting II	3(2-2-5)
222402	Financial Reporting and Analysis	3(3-0-6)
222xxx	Elective IV	3(x-x-x)
222xxx	Elective V	3(x-x-x)

Total 18 credits

Year 4 Second Semester

222491	Professional Training	6 credits
	or	
222492	Co-operative Education	6 credits
	or	
222493	Undergraduate Thesis	6 credits
	Total	6 credits